AKRAPOVIC

Sym Maxsym TL

Product Name: RacingLine (Carbon)
Product code:  S-SY5R1-RC
Approval: W/0

TECHNICAL DATA

UNIT STOCK
maximum power kW 22.7/ 6400 rpm
HP (m) 30.9/ 6400 rpm
HP (i) 30.5/ 6400 rpm
maximum torque Nm 36.7/7650 rpm
Ib-ft 27.1/ 6000 rpm
weight kg 8.4
lb 18.4
%
installation time min

AKRAPOVIC

23.6/6700 rpm

32.1/ 6700 rpm

31.6/ 6700 rpm

36.9/6000 rpm

27.2 /6000 rpm

3.2

7.0

40

MAX GAIN

+1.6/7400 rpm

+2.2/7400 rpm

+2.2/7400 rpm

+2.0/7650 rpm

+1.5/7650 rpm

-5.2

-4

-62.0



